
SoundXplosion 2015-2016 schedule

Friday August 28 Camp Session 1 1:00pm-7:00pm
Monday August 31 Camp Session 2 3:00pm-9:00pm

Tuesday September 8 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Wednesday September 16 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday September 21 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday September 28 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm

Monday October 5 Rehearsal/ICHSA Video Recording 7:00pm-9:00pm
Tuesday October 13 Rehearsal/ICHSA Video Recording 7:00pm-9:00pm
Tuesday October 20 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday October 26 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm

Monday November 2 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday November 9 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday November 16 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday November 23 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm

Wednesday December 2 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Sunday December 6 Recreation Tree Lighting Ceremony 5:30pm start
Monday December 7 Teacher Appreciation Performance 3:00pm-4:15pm
Monday December 7 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday December 14 Holiday Run Out Performances

CareOne @ Dunroven 10:45am
Cresskill Seniors 12:30pm start

Monday December 14 Holiday Concert Tech Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Thursday December 17 Holiday Concert 6:15pm arrival
Monday December 21 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm

Monday January 4 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday January 11 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Tuesday January 19 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday January 25 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm

Monday February 1 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday February 8 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Wednesday February 17 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday February 29 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm

Monday March 7 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Tuesday March 15 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday March 21 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday March 28 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm



Monday April 4 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday April 18 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday April 25 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm

Monday May 2 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday May 9 Spring Concert Tech Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Friday May 13 Spring Concert TBD
Monday May 16 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday May 23 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Tuesday May 31 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm

Monday June 6 Cabaret Night Tech Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Friday June 10 Cabaret Night 3:00pm report
Monday June 13 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Monday June 20 Rehearsal 7:00pm-9:00pm
Tuesday June 21 Graduation 5:15pm report

Possibilities/Additions
Choreo “Weekend” - 11/13-11/15; 11/20-11/22; 12/12; 12/18-12/19 (only one group of dates)
ICHSA Quarterfinals - 1/16; 1/23; 2/6; 2/13; 2/20; 2/27 (only one date)
ICHSA Semifinals - 3/19 or TBD (only one date)
ICHSA Finals - 4/29


